I0OD - Klassmasterskap 2022

Results are final

Overall

Askerofjorden 8-9/10

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Segelnummer: Namn:

1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

SWE 55
SWE 66

SWE 39

SWE 69

SWE 73

SWE 40

SWE 35

SWE 64

SWE 72

SWE 37

SWE 65

SWE 139

SWE 70

Urban Ristorp

Fredric Nilsson
Ronny Friberg
Bjorn
Wahlstrom

Hans
Johansson

Torsten
Samuelsson

Anton Larsson

Robin
Johannesson

Thord
Lyrstrand

Lars
Johansson

Lars Malmkuvist

Eivor Knutsson

Magnus
Berglund

Klubb:
Varbergs SS

Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap

Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap

Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap

Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap
Tjorns

Segelsallskap

Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap

Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap

Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap

Langedrags
Segelsallskap

Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap

Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap

Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap

R1
3
1

9)
(11)
(14

0Cs)
10

(14
DNS)

R2 R3
11

4 2

5) 3

© 4

2 5

3 6

8 8
77

9 11
12 9

10 10
1M1 12
14 14
DNS DNS

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com

R4
3
1

11

(13)

R5 R6
®6) 2
©9) 5

10 10

11 (13)

13 12

12 11

Nett Total
10 16
13 22
13 18
19 25
19 26
23 32
35 45
35 44
39 50
48 62
52 65
56 69
63 77

2022-10-10



